
Course Code Course_Name GOPEN LOPEN OPENPWD OPENDEF GOBC LOBC GVJDT LVJDT GNTB LNTB GNTC LNTC GNTD LNTD GSC LSC GST LST ORPHAN TOTAL

600624510 Computer Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

600637210
Electronics and 
Telecommunica on  Engg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2

600629310 Electrical Engineering 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 8

600661210 Mechanical Engineering 0 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 12

600646410
Instrumentation and Control 
Engineering

0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4

600662710
Manufacturing Science and 
Engineering 7 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 10

600619110 Civil Engineering 5 2 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 14

600669410
Metallurgy and Material 
Technology 5 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 15

600626610
Robotics and Artificial 
Intelligence 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66

Course Code Course_Name OBCPWD OBCDEF VJDTPWD VJDTDEF NTBPWD NTBDEF NTCPWD NTCDEF NTDPWD NTDDEF SCPWD SCDEF STPWD STDEF

600624510 Computer Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
600637210

Electronics and 
Telecommunica on  Engg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

600629310 Electrical Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
600661210 Mechanical Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
600646410

Instrumentation and Control 
Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

600662710
Manufacturing Science and 
Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

600619110 Civil Engineering 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
600669410

Metallurgy and Material 
Technology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

600626610
Robotics and Artificial 
Intelligence 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL VACANCY

Vacancy Available for DAY-2 (21st Aug 2023) of SPOT Round -1 Stage -1 for Maharashtra State Candidates
for First Year of Undergraduate Technical Courses in Engineering and Technology at COEP 

Technological University for the Academic Year 2023-24 at the end of DAY-1 of Spot Round (20th Aug 2023)
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4

11

5

7

Vacancy Available for SPOT Round -1 on 21st Aug 2023 for All India (AI) Candidates
for First Year of Undergraduate Technical Courses in Engineering and Technology at COEP 

Technological University for the Academic Year 2023-24

Course_Name

Computer Engineering 

Electronics and Telecommunica on  
Engg

600626610

Electrical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering 

Instrumentation and Control 
Engineering

Manufacturing Science and 
Engineering

Civil Engineering

Metallurgy and Material Technology

22

Robotics and Artificial Intelligence

600624510

600637210

600629310

600661210

600646410

600662710

600619110

600669410

11

Total Vacancy 100
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Course Code Vacancy for AI Seats

20

11

9


