Vacancy Available for DAY-2 (21st Aug 2023) of SPOT Round -1 Stage -1 for Maharashtra State Candidates

for First Year of Undergraduate Technical Courses in Engineering and Technology at COEP Technological University for the Academic Year 2023-24 at the end of DAY-1 of Spot Round (20th Aug 2023)

Course Code	Course_Name	GOPEN	LOPEN	OPENPWD	OPENDEF	GOBC	LOBC	GVJDT	LVJDT	GNTB	LNTB	GNTC	LNTC	GNTD	LNTD	GSC	LSC	GST	LST	ORPHAN	TOTAL
600624510	Computer Engineering	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
1 600637210	Electronics and Telecommunication Engg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	2
600629310	Electrical Engineering	0	0	1	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	1	1	8
600661210	Mechanical Engineering	0	5	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	1	12
600646410	Instrumentation and Control Engineering	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	4
1 600662710	Manufacturing Science and Engineering	7	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	10
	Civil Engineering	5	2	0	1	3	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	14
600669410	Metallurgy and Material Technology	5	1	0	0	2	1	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	0	1	15
600626610	Robotics and Artificial Intelligence	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	TOTAL VACANCY										66										

Course Code	Course_Name	OBCPWD	OBCDEF	VJDTPWD	VJDTDEF	NTBPWD	NTBDEF	NTCPWD	NTCDEF	NTDPWD	NTDDEF	SCPWD	SCDEF	STPWD	STDEF
600624510	Computer Engineering	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
600637210	Electronics and Telecommunication Engg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
600629310	Electrical Engineering	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
600661210	Mechanical Engineering	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
600646410	Instrumentation and Control Engineering	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
600662710	Manufacturing Science and Engineering	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
600619110	Civil Engineering	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
600669410	Metallurgy and Material Technology	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
600626610	Robotics and Artificial Intelligence	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Vacancy Available for SPOT Round -1 on 21st Aug 2023 for All India (AI) Candidates

for First Year of Undergraduate Technical Courses in Engineering and Technology at COEP Technological University for the Academic Year 2023-24

Course Code	Course_Name	Vacancy for Al Seats
600624510	Computer Engineering	20
600637210	Electronics and Telecommunication Engg	11
600629310	Electrical Engineering	9
600661210	Mechanical Engineering	22
600646410	Instrumentation and Control Engineering	4
600662710	Manufacturing Science and Engineering	11
600619110	Civil Engineering	5
600669410	Metallurgy and Material Technology	7
600626610	Robotics and Artificial Intelligence	11
	Total Vacancy	100